
  

Colorado District Office 
721 19th St., Suite 426, Denver, CO 80202 

Phone: (303) 844-2607 
Fax: (303) 844-6490 

 
Website: http://www.sba.gov/co 
Office Email: Colorado@sba.gov 

For Govt Contracting Official Use: CDOBusinessDevelopment@sba.gov  
LinkedIn: www.linkedin.com/showcase/90727944 

Twitter: @SBA_Colorado   
 

All phone numbers start with (303) 844-XXXX 
 

Title Name Phone Email 
District Director Frances Padilla 4293 frances.padilla@sba.gov  
Deputy District Director David Benavides 0509 david.benavides@sba.gov 
Administrative Officer Kelly Dixon N/A kelly.dixon@sba.gov  
Business Opportunity Specialist  JoAnna Sandoval 6504 joanna.sandoval@sba.gov  
Business Opportunity Specialist Justin Smith 0528 justin.smith@sba.gov  
Economic Development Specialist Eric Philips 6503 eric.phillips@sba.gov  
Outreach and Marketing Specialist Dave Wentzel 2003 david.wentzel@sba.gov  
Lead Lender Relations Specialist Steven White 5237 steven.white@sba.gov  

 

http://www.sba.gov/co
mailto:Colorado@sba.gov
mailto:CDOBusinessDevelopment@sba.gov
https://gcc02.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=http%3A%2F%2Fwww.linkedin.com%2Fshowcase%2F90727944&data=05%7C01%7CDavid.Wentzel%40sba.gov%7C2f31c6ac216f40c70dd808db61e7ac69%7C3c89fd8a7f684667aa1541ebf2208961%7C1%7C0%7C638211419876692093%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJWIjoiMC4wLjAwMDAiLCJQIjoiV2luMzIiLCJBTiI6Ik1haWwiLCJXVCI6Mn0%3D%7C3000%7C%7C%7C&sdata=r4KG5%2FJOqgP208yaA5rwyTlwXXH%2BtYi4%2FEOHQkOAft0%3D&reserved=0
mailto:frances.padilla@sba.gov
mailto:david.benavides@sba.gov
mailto:kelly.dixon@sba.gov
mailto:joanna.sandoval@sba.gov
mailto:justin.smith@sba.gov
mailto:eric.phillips@sba.gov
mailto:david.wentzel@sba.gov
mailto:steven.white@sba.gov

	Colorado District Office

